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1° Trofeo Autodromo di Modena

Moderne Autodromo di Modena 2,007 km ._._.
: . . H B N
3° Turno Prove Libere 17/03/2019 10:30
|| H B N

Practice started at 10:29:29 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(75) Daniele PETUCCO
1 1.18.705 +1.259 10:37:11.842
2 1:17.446 10:38:29.288
3 1:18.438 +0.992 10:39:47.726
4 1:20.254 +2.808 10:41:07.980
5 1:17.609 +0.163 10:42:25.589
6 1:18.669 +1.223 10:43:44.258
7 118315 +0.869 10:45:02.573
(98) Andrea ALBARELLI
1 121228 +2.868 10:35:02.656
2 1:20.404 +2.044 10:36:23.060
3 1:18.360 10:37:41.420
4 1:19.493 +1.133 10:39:00.913
5 119587 +1.227 10:40:20.500
6 1:21.930 +3.570 10:41:42.430
7 1:22.068 +3.708 10:43:04.498
(146) Francesca CAGNA
1 125173 +2.030 10:37:21.708
2 1:24.433 +1.290 10:38:46.141
3 1:24.659 +1.516 10:40:10.800
4 123372 +0.229 10:41:34.172
5 1:23.669 +0.526 10:42:57.841
6 1:23.143 10:44:20.984

I Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits
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Advanced Technoloay Systemse & cuscinetti a sfera




